Fall Protection
Lifting
Cargo Control
Safety Management03
SpanSet is here for you:
Switzerland, Australia, Austria, Brazil, China,
France, Germany, Hungary, UK, Indonesia, Italy,
Poland, Spain, Taiwan, USA

assemblies available. Call Customer
Service at 1-800-334-7505.
How to order wide handle ratchet strap assemblies
          10                           R                     27              FH              Y*
Minimum Break Ratchet Length End  Color
in Thousand lbs. Assembly in Feet  Fitting  Code
*Note: Y denotes LoadGard™ Yellow Webbing – No color code denotes WearGard™ Orange PVC Webbing.
Replacement parts available.
*WLL=Working Load Limit
Ratchet Strap Assemblies
12
LoadGard™ Yellow Standard Treated Webbing
2” ABS™ Controlled Release Ratchet Tiedown System
LoadGard™ Blue Standard Treated Webbing
SpanSet’s ABS Controlled Release Ratchet Tiedown System gives the
operator total control of the load both during load securement and
release.
- Double latch ratchet system allows much higher
 pre-tension to be applied during initial load securement,
 allowing a fine adjustment for greater pre-tension.
-  Dual control release system allows release of the
 pre-tension step by step, one “notch” at a time, to
 ensure stability of the load prior to final release.
-  The patented ABS SpanSet Ratchet Tiedown System
 features a distinguishing blue epoxy finish for surface
 protection and a double locking mechanism for load
 transport security.
3” Ratchet Assemblies – Extra Heavy Duty
Ratchet Strap Assemblies
 with #1860 ABS™ Ratchet (Pat. nos. 5,103,536 & 5,205,020)
*WLL=Working Load Limit
End Fitting Length WLL* Part #
Flat Hook (FH) 27 ft.
27 ft.
2,000 lbs.
3,335 lbs.
6RA27FHB
10RA27FHB
Delta Ring (DR) 27 ft.
27 ft.
2,000 lbs.
3,335 lbs.
6RA27DRB
10RA27DRB
Chain & Grab Hook
(CG)
27 ft. 3,335 lbs. 10RA27CGB
Triangle & Grab
Hook (TH)
27 ft. 3,335 lbs. 10RA27THB
End Fitting Width Length WLL* Part #
Flat Hook (FH) 3”
3”
27 ft.
30 ft.
5,000 lbs.
5,000 lbs.
15R27FHY
15R30FHY
Delta Ring (DR) 3”
3”
27 ft.
30 ft.
5,000 lbs.
5,000 lbs.
15R27DRY
15R30DRY
Chain & Grab
Hook (CG)
3”
3”
27 ft.
30 ft.